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
2217 CALUSA LAKES. SPECTACULAR LAKE, GOLF & PRESERVE VIEWS from this 
elegantly appointed, maintenance-free 3BR home with caged lanai & spa. $509,900. 
Maripat Flood & Nelson Ritner, 966-8000 or 234-3168. #304458
610 POINSETTIA RD. FABULOUS BAYPOINT LOCATION. Four-BR custom pool home 
with separate workshop/garage. Enjoy the wonderful outdoor living areas. $499,000. Terri 
Healey, 966-8000 or 320-0389. #291754
126 TIZIANO WAY. VENETIAN GOLF & RIVER CLUB. This never lived in 2BR, 1,690 sq. ft. 
Rosa II model is set on a cul-de-sac on the 6th fairway. $494,900. Rick Kellam, 485-5421 
or 485-6602. #513278
13216 DONALDSON AVE. PORT CHARLOTTE. Built in 2006, this Premier Homes model 
has 2,193 sq. ft., extended lanai & an amazing kitchen. Enjoy lake views. $479,000. John 
and Lorrie Renfrow, 473-7750 or 544-5723. #512036
71 LONG MEADOW CT. ROTONDA WEST. Remarkable custom home on the 17th hole 
of Longmarsh golf course, with open & spacious floor plan, 4BRs & heated pool. $419,900. 
Elizabeth Burr, 473-7750 or 855-1142. #506739
4318 WORDSWORTH. WOODMERE LAKES. Breathtaking panoramic lake views from 
this impeccably maintained 4BR pool home. $412,500. Jackie Kennedy, 485-5421 or 
266-4074. #508018
5515 BIRKDALE CT. SABAL TRACE BEAUTY. Set on an oversized, well manicured lot on a 
cul-de-sac, this original owner home has a great room, den & beautiful pool $410,000. Greg 
Novak, 485-5421 or 266-0621. #502612
208 CARRIAGE HOUSE LANE. THE INLETS. This 3BR freestanding villa is located in a 
desirable Nokomis neighborhood. A gated community with heated pool & tennis. $395,000. 
Jeanne Ballock, 485-5421 or 468-1738. #491026
5360 OAKMONT CT. NORTH PORT. Oversized, upgraded Peter Shipps-built custom pool 
home with a great room, dining room, custom kitchen & view of 16th hole. $385,000. Don 
Mullan, 493-2500 or 445-2072. #512188
243 WHITE MARSH LANE. ROTONDA WEST. New 3BR home in the popular White Marsh 
area. Features an open floor plan, great character, central vacuum & heated pool. $369,900. 
Randy and Joni McLendon, 473-7750 or 504-1947. #512744
4546 CANCELLO GRANDE AVE. VENETIA. Enjoy sunsets from the tiled lanai & paver patio of 
this 2BR villa with den & 2-car garage. $349,900. Carol Cudia, 485-5421 or 408-4082. #505804
1355 EVEREST RD. DESIRABLE SOUTH VENICE LOCATION. Fabulous 2BR home with 
neutral decor & tile throughout. Perfect for the entertainer & chef. $325,000. Ingrid Blokzijl, 
485-5421 or 416-6294. #511452
821 MONTROSE DR 101. PLANTATION GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB. This pristine 1st 
floor, 3BR unit enjoys southern exposure & a spacious floor plan in the popular St. Andrews 
neighborhood. $299,900. Susan Brooker, 493-2500 or 223-6055. #507681
254 SOUTHAMPTON 314. LAKEFRONT VILLA AT THE PLANTATION. Enjoy the views 
from this charming villa in popular Myrtle Trace. Well maintained 2BR home with den, new 
roof & 2-car garage. $290,000. Larry Brown, 485-5421 or 544-4891. #497127
1477 HUDSON RD. SOUTH VENICE. This 2BR split plan features cathedral ceilings, 
attached 2-car garage, newer & grandiose Florida room. $289,900. Colleen Richards, 966-
8000 or 321-7284. #300575
465 SPANIARDS RD. CAPE HAZE. Build your home on this oversized lot among the 
amenities of the Cape Haze community. An excellent area for boaters & fishermen alike. 
$249,000. Toby Delbridge, 473-7750 or 320-6360. #505685
415 CITRUS AVE. NOKOMIS. Charming dollhouse with updated kitchen, new tile & carpet, 
large lanai, fenced backyard & room for a pool. Close to beaches, jetties, Casey Key & I-75. 
$248,900. Betty Knight, 966-8000 or 928-3019. #307076
815 WEXFORD BLVD. PLANTATION GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB. Expansive golf views 
from the patio of this first floor, partially furnished 2BR unit with many upgrades. $239,900. 
Patty Stewart, 493-2500 or 544-7403. #500346

CASEY KEY

OPEN HOUSES • TODAY • 1-4 P.M.

SARASOTA MAINLAND

7662 CALLE FACIL, SOUTH SARASOTA. PRESTANCIA’S LA VISTA. Maintenance-
free pool home with three bedrooms, a family room and great views. This beautiful 
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